MISSION STATEMENT:

To provide for the coordinated management and planning of water and sewer services in Livingston County. Insuring the health and safety of the citizens of Livingston County in the efficient use of water resources. To promote responsible growth and development of the Livingston County economy.

Adopted June 26, 1995

REVISED MISSION STATEMENT

Our mission is to provide high quality, environmentally sound, efficient, reliable, and affordable water and sewer services to the people who live, work and visit Livingston County.

Adopted July 23, 2003